
No. 

9 

98 

5 

20 

50 

73 

27 

53 

72 

Class 

GT1 

AS 

AS 

GT2 

AS 

AS 

AS 

GT1 

AS 

Laps 

8 

5 

5 

7 

8 

7 

3 

7 

Name 

Jeff Hinkle 

Alex Lozano 

Kyle Jones 

Tom Stanford 

George Long 

Glenn Cappella Jr 

Drew Cattell 

Larry Hoopaugh 

Ted Warning 

Best Tm 

1:22.842 

1:26.753 

1:27.703 

1:28.502 

1:30.252 

1:33.869 

1:34.359 

1:34.483 

Vehicle Make/Model 

Dodge Challenger 

Cadillac CTS V 

Pontiac Firebird 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Pontiac trans am 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Cadillac CTS-V 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro Z28 

Hometown 

destin fl 

Brighton MI 

Milford MI 

Orland Park IL 

West Bloomfield MI 

Clinton township MI 

Ferndale MI 

Chester SC 

Allons TN 

Region 

Atl 

DET 

DET 

BVR 

DET 

DET 

CCR 

TEN 

Member # 

450562 

283962_3 

469712 

99040 

505759 

548357 

424909 

399464 

272023 

Sponser 

gogocreate.com technical realty group 

AMJ Racing: Huffmaster Racing: Hoosier Tire: Engines by JB 

Engines by JB / Dunn's Welding Inc. / Porter Race Engineering GmbH 

Pote-Stanford Reporting 

AAMCO YPSILANTI: ENGINES BY JB 

Glenn Acre Greenhouse 

SpaceMonkeyRacing: CreativeSteel: G-L

Hoopaugh Grading Co. 

Hershey's Racing Engines 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/22/2021 10:30:53 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring; David A. Ferris 

Race Chair; Bruce Beauvais 

Chief Steward; Lauri Burkons 

 WMR Sanction Number 21-M-20515 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Western Michigan Region, SCCA 

2021 WMR "Last Chance" Major at Grattan 

Gp 3=Group 3 AS, GT1, GT2, GT3, GTX, PX, T1 

Gp3-Q2=Gp3 Sun Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 9:45:22 

Grattan Raceway 2.000 miles 

8/22/2021 09:45 AM 

2021 WMR "Last Chance" Majors

August 21 & 22, 2021

Grattan Raceway Park

Official Group 3 Qualifying Results


